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Coronation Championships

Sunday 20th June

MASTER GRADE

Denva Wren
Tania Boerlagge
Jesse Henrikson
Sandy Bennett
Dave Thompson
Steve McArthur
Rachel MclLaren
Val Wadsworth

Darryn Quigley

A GRADE
Cameron Gibbons
Katrina Quigley
Jolie Thompson
Oliver Machill
Nikk Curtis
Paul Holland
Bill Stevenson
Amelia Hughson
Nick Stewart
Faron Holland
Scott Green
Hailey Beever
Warren King

Emma Inch

Charlotte McKenzie

Colin Taylor

Nina McKenzie

2021

Phoenix

West Eyreton
Cashmere
Coronation
Sherwood
Coronation
Wood
Marlborough RSA

Hawarden

Wakefield
Hawarden
Sherwood
Rangiora
Gleniti
Richmond
Blenheim
Rangiora
Coronation
Richmond
Wakefield
Coronation
Gleniti
Wakefield
Coronation
Coronation

Coronation

199.11
197.14
196.10
195.08
195.10
196.10
197.11
193.09
192.09

198.08
198.11
195.10
196.11
198.10
194.10
195.08
194.11
194.08
192.08
195.09
192.11
190.08
192.08
191.06
192.07
192.05

197.10

198.12
199.14
198.13
197.15
196.11
195.09
193.09
193.08

197.13
196.10
199.10
197.13
194.08
197.10
195.07
194.09
193.08
194.07
190.06
192.08
193.05
190.08
189.07
188.02

396.21
395.26
395.24
393.21
392.25
392.21
392.20
386.18
385.17

395.21
394.21
394.20
393.24
392.18
391.20
390.15
388.20
387.16
386.15
385.15
384.19
383.13
382.16
380.13
380.09
192.05
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B GRADE
Martin Quigley
Christina Miller
Emmily Maclean
Sarah Clifford
Malcolm Garland
Keith Bonnington
Bryan Hunter
John Booth
Peter Boerlage
Tim Green
Tim Greer
Jack Jones
Nicola Curtis
Amelia Swan
Holly Gibbons
Dot Ashton
TJ Stewart
Kevin Hooper

Andrew McKenzie

C GRADE
Madi Tourle
Ryan Booth
Eddie Millichamp

Michaela Smith

D GRADE
Oliver Mitchell
Phoebe McKenzie

Bree Greer

Hawarden
Pleasant Valley
Gleniti
Coronation
Pukueri
Coronation
Coronation
Hororata
West Eyreton
Wakefield
Mt Somers
Coronation
Gleniti
Coronation
Wakefield
Wakefield
Phoenix
Coronation

Phoenix

Phoenix
Hororata
Mt Somers

Coronation

Amberley
Phoenix

Mt Somers

197.11
193.06
194.08
191.05
192.08
195.10
191.08
193.08
192.06
189.06
191.06
190.03
192.05
190.05
190.09
191.06
192.04
191.06
180.02

98.05
97.03
98.04
94.04

98.05
97.02
90.03

198.12
196.07
194.10
195.06
193.10
189.05
192.07
190.06
190.07
193.04
191.04
192.05
187.06
189.02
187.04
186.07
185.02
185.03
191.06

197.08
195.08
194.07
191.08

195.08
191.02
173.01

395.23
389.13
388.18
386.11
385.18
384.15
383.15
383.14
382.13
382.10
382.10
382.08
379.11
379.07
377.13
377.13
377.06
376.09
371.08

295.13
292.11
292.11
285.12

293.13
288.04
263.04
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